Supplied by Northern Diver International Ltd
Leisure Series Performance Series Commercial Series Inflatable Hull Series
FILE //  R1-WREN-BOATS-LOGO AUTHORISATION //   JAMIE
DESCRIPTION //  LOGO DESIGN (07-02-19) TO REPLACE OSPREY
WREN
INFL ATABLE BOATS
Telephone Mainline +44 (0) 1257 25 44 44  |  Northern Diver, Appley Lane North, Appley Bridge, Wigan, WN6 9AE, UK2

Flip tabsCone Rubber bumper strips
Rubber bumper strips
INFLATABLEMANUFACTURED TO BE IN    RED   |   YELLOW   |   ORANGE   |   GREEN   |   BLACK
Made to measure
Save time with our one-stop-shop
We can also help you complete your boat
order with an engine, additional inflation
options and even SBS bunk trailers –
speak to us about our optional extras
or view the next few pages (p12-17) for
more information.
Velcro fixed logo Glued logo strip
Telephone Mainline +44 (0) 1257 25 44 44  |  Northern Diver, Appley Lane North, Appley Bridge, Wigan, WN6 9AE, UK12
Model No. Input power
lbs kg in m
NRS-32L 32 14.5 12V, 26A 312W 28” 0.712
NRS-36L 36 16.3 12V, 29A 348W 30” 0.762
NRS-40L 40 18.1 12V, 34A 408W 30” 0.762
NRS-46L 46 20.9 12V, 40A 480W 36” 0.915
NRS-55L 55 25.0 12V, 52A 624W 36” 0.915
NRS-62L 62 28.2 12V, 58A 696W 26” 0.661
NRS-86L 86 37.2 24V, 48A 1152W 40” 1.016
Thrust Shaft length
Neraus NRS Series
High Performance Electric Outboards
Durable, reliable and more power for your money.